
2020-2021 Broward Honor Society Meeting Dates & Events 
All meetings & events will virtual until further notice 

 

Monthly Meetings @ 4:30pm 

 

Wed. Sept. 23, 2020 Pompano Beach HS Wed. Jan. 20, 2021 Blanche Ely 

Wed. Oct. 21, 2020 West Broward HS Wed. Feb. 17, 2021 Hollywood Hills 

Wed. Nov. 18, 2020 Coral Springs HS Wed. Mar. 3, 2021 Cooper City HS 

Wed. Dec. 9, 2020 Miramar HS 

 

County Officer Meetings @ 4:30 pm 

 

Thurs. Aug. 13, 2020 Mon. Nov. 9, 2020 Mon. Feb. 1, 2021 

Tues. Sept. 15, 2020 Mon. Nov. 30, 2020 Mon. Feb. 22, 2021 

Mon. Oct. 5, 2020 Tues. Jan. 12, 2021 Mon. April 5, 2021 

 

Events 

August 13, 2020 NHS/NJHS Sponsor 3:30pm   MS Teams 

 BCHS Executive Board 

September 17, 2020 Officers Training  4:30pm-6:30pm  MS Teams  

October 10, 2020 Advisor Clinic  9am-1pm   Virtual 

October 15, 2020 HS Brain Brawl Scrimmage 4:30pm   Virtual 

    4:30pm  

October 24, 2020 MS Leadership Workshop 11:30am-2:30pm MS Teams 

November 4, 2020 Brain Brawl Day 1  4:30pm   Virtual 

    4:30pm  

December 2, 2020 Brain Brawl Day 2  4:30pm   TBA 

    4:30pm  

January 13, 2021 Brain Brawl Day 3  4:30pm   TBA 

    4:30pm  

  MS Brain Brawl  9am-3pm   TBA 

February 17, 2021 Brain Brawl Finals  5:15pm   TBA 

  Dodgeball Tournament 9am-2pm   TBA 

April 16, 2021 Convention  8am-3pm   TBA  

May 20, 2021 BCHS New Officer Training 4pm-6pm   TBA 

 

Deadlines 

September 14, 2020 Officer Training Registration due 

September 25, 2020 Advisor Clinic Registration due 

October 21, 2020 Constitution due to Student Activities 

October 2, 2020 HS Brain Brawl Eligibility Forms and Shirt Order due 

December 11, 2020 MS Brain Brawl Shirt Order and Eligibility Form due 

January 29, 2021 BCHS membership dues are due 

TBD Dodgeball Registration due 

March 11, 2021 Last day to submit BCHS dues 

March 12, 2021 BCHS Convention Registration due 

March 12, 2021 Projects, Chapter of Distinction, Intent to Run From, etc. due 


